
2021 City Organized Community Event Dates (post COVID cancellations) 

***These events require street closings/traffic management and cleanup (multiple depts) 
• Parks & Recreation events managed by them / exception is Casper’s Friendly Carnival & Coming Home for the 

Holidays – for street closings approvals. 
• Mayor’s Golf Tournament has historically appeared on the printed event calendar each Spring - managed by P&R. 

 
*** Food Truck Tuesdays  
Tuesdays May 11, 2021 – Oct. 12, 2021 (removing July 6 and Sept. 7, 2021) 
 
*** Smyrna Handmade Market – Market Village (P&R Event)  
Sundays, May 16, 2021 – October 17, 2021 / 11am – 3pm  (Street closing 8:30a – 4:00p) 
No Market on days of FALL/SPRING Jonquil Festival or 4th of July  
 
 Arthur Bacon Golf Tournament  
 DELAYED UNTIL NEW DATE ANNOUNCED 
 
Garden Tour 
CANCELED 2021 – CONFIRMED J. BARWIG 1/8/21 
 

*** Memorial Day  
Monday, May 31, 2021  
J. Mills confirmed 1/26/2021 
 
*** 1st Concert (June) 
Saturday, June 12, 2021 
 
*** 2nd Concert (July) 
Saturday, July 17, 2021 

*** Taste of Smyrna 
Saturday, September 18, 2021  
B. Watson confirmed 1/8/2021 
 
*** Woof Stock w/ Star 94 – One event in 2021 instead of 2 events 
Saturday, September 25, 2021   
P. Tedeschi confirmed 1/26/2021  
 
*** Birthday Celebration 
Saturday, October 9, 2021 - Oct. date moving  
 
*** Fall Jonquil Festival  
Saturday, October 23 & Sunday, October 24, 2021  
B. Watson confirmed 1/8/2021 
 
*** Casper’s Friendly Carnival  
Friday, October 29, 2021  
J. Mills confirmed 1/26/2021 
 
*** Veterans Day  
Thursday, November 11, 2021  
J. Mills confirmed 1/26/2021 
 
*** Coming Home for the Holidays / Tree Lighting  
Tuesday, Nov 30, 2021  
J. Mills confirmed 1/26/2021 
 
Events cancelled for 2021 not appearing on this approval but returning for 2022 include the Spring Jonquil Festival  
and the Jonquil City Jog. Also not appearing on this listing that will be managed independently of the 2021 event  
listing and street closing approval are activities associated with Hispanic Heritage Month and Riverview Landing  
event series. 
 


